C
DRS61: Incremental encoders, number of
lines and zero pulse width freely programmable
DRS60: Incremental Encoders
with Zero-Pulse-Teach
D
A
T

Point 14
Incremental-Encoder DRS61, servo flange, solid shaft (number of lines and zero pulse width can be freely programmed by the customer)
Order example Incremental Encoder DRS61
4.5 … 5.5 Volt, TTL/RS 422; servo flange; connector M23, 12 pin, radial; number of lines: 8,192 (factory-programmed)
D
Point 1
R
Point 2
S
Point 3
6
Point 4
1
Point 5
–
Point 6
A
Point 7
1
Point 8
A
Point 9
0
Point 10
8
Point 11
1
Point 12
9
Point 13
2
Point 14
NEW
10 … 32 V, HTL /push-pull
Zero-pulse width  180° =  F
10 … 32 V, HTL /push-pull
Zero-pulse width  90° =  E
10 … 32 V, TTL /RS 422
Zero-pulse width  180° =  D
10 … 32 V, TTL /RS 422
Zero-pulse width  90° =  C
4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL /RS 422
Zero-pulse width  180° =  B
Connector M23, 12 pin, radial =  A Each number of lines from 00001
up to 08192 possible.
Always 5 characters in clear text.
4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL /RS 422
Zero-pulse width 90° =  A
Connection type Number of lines
Connector M23, 12 pin, axial =  B
Cable 11 core, radial 1.5 m =  K
Cable 11 core, radial 3 m =  L
Cable 11 core, radial 5 m = M
Cable 11 core, radial 10 m = N
Cable 11 core, axial 10 m = U
Cable 11 core, axial 1.5 m =  R
Cable 11 core, axial 3 m =  S
Cable 11 core, axial 5 m =  T
Connector M23, 12 pin, radial =  A
Electrical interface
4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL /RS 422 =  A
10 … 32 V, TTL /RS 422 =  C
10 … 32 V, HTL /push-pull =  E
Connection type Number of lines
Factory-programmed to 8,192.